Parts Catalogue
1
Rev 3 del 26/08/2025
Model pictures
2
Model & Part list Information (BIMOTA)
Model Information
Model Name:
Starting production year:
VIN No. Format
Engine No. Format
TERA
2024
ZRPyyyyyyyyxxxxxx
Zyyyyyyxxxxxx
EXPLANATION OF PART CATALOGUE FORMAT
A. Model Title
This title describes the model contained in this catalog.
B. Part Group Title
A representative name for the group of parts illustrated on thepage.
C. Reference
Correspondance number that can be easily find in the drawing, indicating the part
D. Part Number
The number assigned to a part for the purpose of parts ordering.
E. Description
Describes the main function of the part and includes data such as size, number of
teeth, color,etc.
F. Quantity
Specifies how many of a part are required at the indicated position on the illustration.
BIMOTA PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
OLD: 000000000
NEW: BMT000000000
KAWASAKY PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
Part list information
This parts catalog lists parts and sub-assemblies provided as spare parts.
When it becomes necessary to replace parts always use KAWASAKI GENUINE PARTS. Strict inspection assures  quality
and performance of KAWASAKI GENUINE PARTS.
HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER FOR PART
When ordering parts be sure to use the catalog for the correct model and year of the vehicle. Include the following
items exactly as listed in this catalog on your parts order.
- Part Number
- Part Name
- Quantity
3
Part list Information (KAWASAKI)
PARTS CATALOGUE CLARIFICATIONS
BIMOTA TERA USE KAWASAKI ENGINE AND SOME ELECTRONICS
COMPONENTS. FOR THIS PARTS MANUFACTURER'S PICTOGRAMS ARE
USED AND WE INSERT HERE THE MANUFACTURER READING CRITERIA
4
Pictorial Index
5
1..1 Front Wheel 1..2 Front Hub 1..3 Caliper Sub Assy 2 Steering linkage
3..1 Front Swingarm 3..2 Front Suspension linkage 4 Rear structure w. shockabsorbers 5.1 Rear wheel
Pictorial Index
5
5.2 Caliper Sub Assy 6 Rear Swingarm 7 Stands 8 ABS unit w. Pipes
9.1 Front Frame w. Switch Assy 9.2 Frame Plates 10.1 Handlebar
Pictorial Index
5
10.2 Clutch Master Cylinder 10.3 Front Brake Master Cylinder 11.1 Footrest Left 11.2 Footrest Right
11.3 Passenger Footrests 12 Front Light 13 License plate holder 14 Hexhaust System
Pictorial Index
5
15 Cooling System 16 Fuel Tank 17 Airbox 18 Electrical System
19 Canister 20 Tail Structure 21.1 Fenders and Carbon Covers 21.2 Front Fairing
Pictorial Index
5
21.3 Windshield w. Adjuster Mechanism 21.4 Tail Fairings, Seats, Lights 22 Stickers
23.1 Front Hub special Tools 24 Accessories
21.5 Wings
23.2 Tools
Pictorial Index
5
K1 Cylinder Head K2 Cylinder Head Cover K3 Air Cleaner K5 Valves
K6 Camshaft(s)/Tensioner K7 Cranckshaft/Piston(s) K8 Balancer K9 Clutch
Pictorial Index
5
K10 Transmission K11 Gear Change Drum/Shift Fork(s) K12 Gear Change Mechanism K13 Crankcase
K14 Crankcase Bolt Pattern K15 Engine Cover(s) K16 Oil Pan K17 Super Charger
Pictorial Index
5
K18 Air Chamber K19 Throttle K20 Fuel Pump K21 Fuel Injection
K23 Oil Pump K24 Generator K25 Ignition System K26 Starter Motor
Pictorial Index
5
K28 Oil CoolerK27 Radiator
lObimota IIIIT�RA 1 . 3 CALIPER SUB ASSY
Caliper SUB-ASSY
26
5.2l0) bimota 111.11-<BBBB
RIMINI
I I I I I I
43082
92043 92 145
43080
lObimota IIIIT�RA  10.2 CLUTCH MASTER CYLINDER
lObimota IIIIT�RA  10.3 FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER
lObimota IIIIT�RA
®-+I
STICKERS BIMOTA TERA
Red - Sand version
T�RA